
About Global PMI Partners

Global PMI Partners specializes in  
post-merger integration  
We specialize in post-merger integration (PMI) services 

that help our clients optimize the result of their merger 

and acquisition activity — whether this activity involves 

cross-border deals or local transactions.

Global PMI Partners has a reputation  
for delivering exceptional consistency  
& speed to each project 

Where others follow a rigid, one-size-fits-all process,  

our standards are different. We’re valued for our  

dynamic, customized execution on the complex  

operational, technical and cultural issues that are so 

critical to M&A success. 

When the long-term implications of your deal matter most,  
Global PMI Partners delivers focus, value and enduring success.

325+ M&A Projects

35+ Countries

70+ Dedicated Professionals

Are you ready for Global PMI Partners?

Our Differentiation  
We provide clear M&A integration focus and are more 

flexible in delivering our knowledge and resources in an 

on-demand capacity.
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Benelux
Christophe Van Gampelaere
+32 496 084 089
christophe@gpmip.com

Canada
Sue Frerichs
+1 403 589 3610
sue.frerichs@gpmip.com

China
Robert Yu
+86 132 6010 5831
robert@gpmip.com

France
Gilles Ourvoie
+33 (0) 782 178 021
gilles@gpmip.com

Italy
Sergio Bruno
+39 335 75 18 572
sergio@gpmip.com

Nordics
Michael Holm
+46 768 67 0777
michaelh@gpmip.com 

United Kingdom – London
Andrew Scola
+44 7764 235 220
andrew@gpmip.com

United Kingdom – London
Chris Charlton
+44 7710 326 510
chris.charlton@gpmip.com

United States – Atlanta
Scott Whitaker
+1 404 431 7508
scott@gpmip.com

United States – San Francisco
Stefan Hofmeyer
+1 415 738 8109 x168
stefan@gpmip.com




